1
59
10
6E
/2
02
4-
06

06
PC-Series Accessories and Spare Parts
Order Code Compatibility Product / Description
Protection cap
A000002 PC62 & 62V, PC33 & PC52 19mm (0.75") Slotted protection cap black
A000003 PCMini52 12mm (0.47") Slotted protection cap black
A000046 PCMini52 13mm HDPE Protection cap
A000120 PC62 & 62V, PCMini52, PC33 & PC52 ø90mm (3.54") WM weather protection cap (for ø19mm (0.75") probes)
A000125 PC62 & 62V, PCMini52, PC33 & PC52 ø120mm (4.72") WM weather protection cap (for ø19mm (0.75") probes)
Filter
A000014 PC62 & 62V, PC33 & PC52 19mm (0.75") PVDF filter
A000015 PC62 & 62V, PC33 & PC52 19mm (0.75") PVDF filter w/ protection cap black
A000017 PCMini52 12mm (0.47") PVDF filter
A000018 PCMini52 12mm (0.47") PVDF filter w/ protection cap black
A000021 PC62 & 62V, PC33 & PC52 19mm (0.75") Mesh filter w/ protection cap black
A000022 PCMini52 12mm (0.47") Mesh filter w/ protection cap black
A000023 PCMini52 12mm (0.47") Flat SS sintered dust filter
A000025 PC62 & 62V, PC33 & PC52 19mm (0.75") Arrow 5μm SS sintered filter
A000027 PC62 & 62V, PC33 & PC52 19mm (0.75") connector, no cable, w/screw terminal
A000028 PCMini52 12mm (0.47") Arrow 20μm SS sintered filter
A000040 PC62 & 62V, PC33 & PC52 19mm (0.75") Foil filter 2μm w/protection cap black
A000042 PC62 & 62V, PC33 & PC52 19mm (0.75") Oleophobic foil filter 0.7μm (w/protection cap black)
K9 PCMini52 12mm (0.47”) Mesh filter with protection cap, light brown, extra long
(30mm)
K10 PCMini52 12mm (0.47”) PTFE filter with peek protection cap
K11 PCMini52 12mm (0.47”) Slotted protection cap,  light brown, extra long (30mm)
Cable
A000030-xx
xx = total length i.e.
A000030-20
PC62 & 62V, PC33 & PC52 19mm (0.75”) Connector - Connector
- Cable (price per meter)
A000031 PC62 & 62V, PC33 & PC52 19mm (0.75") connector with 2m (6.5') cable
A000032 PC62 & 62V, PC33 & PC52 19mm (0.75") connector with 5m (16') cable
A000033 PCMini52 12mm (0.47") connector with 2m (6.5') cable
A000036 PCMini52 12mm (0.47") connector with 5m (16') cable
A000037 PCMini52 12mm (0.47") connector with 10m (32.8') cable
A000321 PCMini52 12mm (0.47") connector without cable (with solder terminal)
A000321-xx
xx = total length  i.e.
A000321-20
PCMini52 12mm (0.47”) connector
- Connector
- Cable (price per meter)
A000322 PCMini52 12mm (0.47") Connector with 20m (25.6') cable
Mounting
A000100 PC62 & 62V, PC33 & PC52 3/4" NPT SS adj. fitting for SS probes
A000101 PCMini52 1/2" NPT SS adj. fitting for SS probes
A000110 PC62 & 62V, PC33 & PC52 Al mounting flange for ø19mm (0.75") SS probes (outside ø80mm (3.15"))
A000111 PCMini52 Al mounting flange for ø12mm (0.47") SS probes (outside ø40mm (1.57"))
A000150 PC62 & 62V, PC33 & PC52 Mini flange for ø19mm (0.75") polymer probe
Eurotron Instruments Benelx B.V. - Vossenkamp 7A - 9351 VR Leek - The Netherlands
+31 594 696 131 - www.eurotronbenelux.nl - sales@eurotronbenelux.nl
4
59